
DON™ Hot
Hungarian Salami
R.W. 1.4kg

Australia’s most famous Smallgoods brand

PRODUCT

DON™ Hot Hungarian
Salami R.W. 1.4kg

ITEM CODE

86658 N/A 993264518576922

CTN QTY

5.6 kg

CTN WEIGHT APN

112 days 0.0120

SHELF LIFE CARTON M3TUN

This salami is made from very 
finely cut pork, with a touch of 
garlic, paprika and hot chilli 
along with a light smoking to 
provide a very delicate texture 
with a fiery kick.

✓ Made with 100%
Australian Pork

Product
Features

isdonisgood.com.au

MADE IN AUSTRALIA
SMOKED FERMENTED MANUFACTURED MEAT
INGREDIENTS: MEAT INCLUDINGPORK (93%), SALT, CHILLI 
(0.9%), SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), DEXTROSE (MAISE), 
SPICES AND SPICE EXTRACTS, FLAVOURS, ANTIOXIDANT 
(316), STARTER CULTURE, SODIUM NITRITE (250) SODIUM 
NITRATE (251), DEHYDRATED VEGETABLE, HER EXTRACT.
CONTAINS MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY.

 NUTRITION INFORMATION
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 20 per pack SERVING SIZE: 50g

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER SERVING PER SERVING

AVERAGE QUANTITY
PER 100g

%DAILY INTAKE*

ENERGY
PROTEIN 
FAT, TOTAL 

-SATURATED
CARBOHYDRATE

-SUGARS
SODIUM

845kJ
12.1g
16.5g
6.8g
1.8g

LESS THAN 1g
890mg

1690kJ
24.2g
32.9g
13.5g
3.5g

LESS THAN 1g
1780mg

10%
24%
24%
28%
1%

LESS THAN 1%
39%

™ Trade Marks of George Weston Foods Limited. All Rights Reserved.
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