

## Hungarian Salami **R.W. 1.4**kg



This salami is made from very finely cut pork, with a touch of garlic, paprika and hot chilli along with a light smoking to provide a very delicate texture with a fiery kick.

> Product Features

✓ Made with 100% Australian Pork

## INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT GUIDE

PRODUCT	ITEM CODE	CTN QTY	CTN WEIGHT	APN	TUN	SHELF LIFE	CARTON M <sup>3</sup>
DON™ Hot Hungarian Salami R.W. 1.4kg	86658	2	5.6 kg	N/A	99326451857692	112 days	0.0120

NUTRITION INFORMATION								
SERVINGS PER	oack S	SERVING SIZE: 50g						
	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER SERVING	%DAILY INTAKE* PER SERVING	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER 100g					
ENERGY	845kJ	10%	1690kJ					
PROTEIN	12.1g	24%	24.2g					
FAT, TOTAL	16.5g	24%	32.9g					
-SATURATED	6.8g	28%	13.5g					
CARBOHYDRATE	1.8g	1%	3.5g					
-SUGARS	LESS THAN 1g	LESS THAN 1%	LESS THAN 1g					
SODIUM	890mg	39%	1780mg					

MADE IN AUSTRALIA SMOKED FERMENTED MANUFACTURED MEAT INGREDIENTS: MEAT INCLUDINGPORK (93%), SALT, CHILLI (0.9%), SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), DEXTROSE (MAISE), SPICES AND SPICE EXTRACTS, FLAVOURS, ANTIOXIDANT (316), STARTER CULTURE, SODIUM NITRITE (250) SODIUM NITRATE (251), DEHYDRATED VEGETABLE, HER EXTRACT. CONTAINS MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY.

Australia's most famous Smallgoods brand

Is DON. Is GOOD.™

isdonisgood.com.au